Tel: 18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com Page.1
1×2 保偏光开关
Features
Unmatched Low Cost
Low insertion Loss
High Channel Isolation
High Stability, High Reliability
Epoxy-free on Optical Path

1×2 保偏光开关
Mechanical Dimensions (Unit:mm)
Ordering Information: HC-PMFSW-1×2-A-B-C-D-E-F
A B C D E F
Mode Wavelength
Voltage
Type
Control
Model
Fiber
Diameter
Fiber Length Connector
PM=PM 13=1310nm
15=1550nm
X=Others
3=3V
5=5V
L=Latching
N=Non-
Latching
25=250um
90=900um
X=Others
1=1m
2=1.5m
X=Others
0=None
1=FC/PC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/PC
4= LC/PC
X=Others